
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SGes Frankenthal 296 Ringe

1567 Wieser, Alexander 113
1576 Bendel, Nicky 94
1560 Perron, Marcus 89

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 289 Ringe

1884 Zürker, Thomas 104
1878 Oest, Thomas 94
1879 Flörchinger, Rainer 91

3  1200 SV Wonsheim 267 Ringe

2362 Fitting, Thorsten 95
2356 Müller, Heinz 89
2364 Montigny, Patrik 83

4  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 266 Ringe

2412 Mattern, Matthias 110
2413 Winkler, Björn Michael 89
2415 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela 67

5  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 256 Ringe

2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz 101
2091 Schon, Franz-Josef 83
2211 Benning, Gerd 72

6  1200 SGes Grünstadt 250 Ringe

1594 Neuhaus, Stefan 102
1595 Kleber, Jochen 75
1590 Wageck, Uwe Hans Josef 73



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.66.10

Unterhebelgewehr ZF 25m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2449 Banner, Thomas  1200 SV zu Ruschberg 30 30 29 29 118

2 1567 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 27 28 29 29 113

3 2412 Mattern, Matthias  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 28 25 29 28 110

4 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 25 29 26 28 108

5 1884 Zürker, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 26 26 27 25 104

6 1707 Mittrücker, Remo  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 24 27 26 26 103

7 1594 Neuhaus, Stefan  1200 SGes Grünstadt 25 27 25 25 102

8 2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 21 24 26 30 101

9 2256 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 21 28 27 25 101
10 2042 Breitel, Torsten  1200 SC 1953 Haßloch 27 24 26 23 100
11 1836 Schäfer, Thomas  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 26 25 26 22 99
12 1342 Freund, Jürgen  1200 SV Albisheim 26 23 24 25 98
13 1270 Matheis, Tobias  1200 SV Ramsen 26 24 24 24 98
14 2362 Fitting, Thorsten  1200 SV Wonsheim 27 27 20 21 95
15 1878 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 22 25 21 26 94
16 1576 Bendel, Nicky  1200 SGes Frankenthal 20 26 24 24 94
17 1250 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 18 27 25 21 91
18 1879 Flörchinger, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 27 20 23 21 91
19 1189 Mellein, Marco  1200 SV Diana Sondernheim 23 19 25 23 90
20 1560 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 22 20 23 24 89
21 2356 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 24 23 22 20 89
22 2413 Winkler, Björn Michael  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 21 27 21 20 89
23 1196 Deckarm, Erich  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 22 26 21 20 89
24 1715 Wißmann, Florian  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 23 21 22 21 87
25 2395 Schulz, Wolfgang  1200 SSV Krastel 24 21 21 21 87
26 1463 Fröbe, Matthias  1200 SV Diana Insheim 23 21 22 18 84
27 2364 Montigny, Patrik  1200 SV Wonsheim 18 23 18 24 83
28 2091 Schon, Franz-Josef  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 25 16 19 23 83
29 2376 Metz, Thomas  1200 SV Wallhausen 22 23 15 23 83
30 1345 Seib, Markus  1200 SV Albisheim 17 21 23 21 82
31 2135 Weihrauch, Thomas  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 17 18 21 22 78
32 1908 Stache, Norbert  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 19 16 21 22 78
33 1595 Kleber, Jochen  1200 SGes Grünstadt 11 20 20 24 75
34 1590 Wageck, Uwe Hans Josef  1200 SGes Grünstadt 17 19 16 21 73
35 2211 Benning, Gerd  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 15 20 16 21 72
36 2415 Giesen, Helga Uta Gisela  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 21 13 14 19 67
37 2382 Kaufmann, Tom  1200 SV Wallhausen 17 11 15 22 65
38 2248 Vowinkel, Klaus-Peter  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 20 9 18 18 65
39 1037 Kustes, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 14 16 17 18 65
40 1635 Fazlagic, Sead  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 15 22 14 13 64
41 1909 Dollinger-Hagen, Elke  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 13 19 18 10 60
42 1838 Fey, Gernot  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 11 13 13 19 56
43 1616 Toda, Christian  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 14 10 15 17 56
44 1965 Bopp, Juri  1200 SC 1927 Bottenbach 8 11 13 14 46
45 2005 Fuchs, Martin  1200 SGes Bad Dürkheim 4 0 0 0 4
na 1917 Bettag, Aaron  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 0 0 0 0 0
na 2394 Dick, Alexander  1200 SSV Krastel 0 0 0 0 0
na 2396 Dick, Nikolai  1200 SSV Krastel 0 0 0 0 0
na 2369 Fiedler, Heiko  1200 SV Kirn 0 0 0 0 0
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na 1814 Helfrich, Heiko  1200 SV Münchweiler 0 0 0 0 0
na 1539 Keller, Volker  1200 SC Landsberg Obermoschel 0 0 0 0 0
na 2245 Kiefer, Stefan  1200 SG 1493 Worms 1493 0 0 0 0 0
na 2251 Köppel, Erich Friedrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 1346 Latzke, Martin Oliver  1200 SV Albisheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2409 Olk, Harald  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 0 0 0 0 0
na 2254 Ritzinger, Dietrich  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2426 Schmidt, Andreas  1200 SV 1858 Idar-Oberstein 0 0 0 0 0
na 1624 Stroh, Georg  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 1636 Walter, Jürgen Peter  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2024 Weisbrod, Frank  1200 SV 1964 Elmstein-Appenthal 0 0 0 0 0


